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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 7th round, Match #49

Friday, 22.09.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 24°C. Spectators: 1471

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 1

«LNZ» Cherkasy

23 Volynets Yevhenii
44 Chobotenko Serhii
34 Vialle
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
31 Maisuradze Giorgi
8 Babenko Ruslan (C)
55 Krushynskyi Borys
37 Talles
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
11 Hutsuliak Oleksii
90 Paixão

Substitutes
27 Bristrić Admir
9 Luifer
19 Shastal Dmytro
30 Liedniev Bohdan
95 Mustafaiev Emil
14 Borel
70 Yoka
60 Melnychenko Maksym
4 Matić Matej
29 Smoliakov Artem
1 Kudryk Oleh
33 Pospielov Artem

Coach
Ashur Imad

21 Kucherenko Yevhenii
33 Putria Illia
5 Salihu Hajdin
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
11 Pasich Hennadii
55 Nonikashvili Shota
10 Boiko Vitalii (C)
15 Jashari Muharrem
9 Avahimian Artur
23 Topalov Dmytro
22 Momoh Francis

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
72 Samoilenko Kirill
17 Norenkov Denis
8 Bar Arad
6 Angelov Matej
70 Naumets Vladyslav
20 Mollo
19 Khalaila Osama
16 Oliinyk Denys

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Zaitsev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

VAR Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
Delegate:
Supruniuk Andrii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #49
Friday, 22.09.2024, 18:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 24°C. Spectators: 1471

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 1 «LNZ» Cherkasy
55 Krushynskyi Borys 21'

26' 11 Pasich Hennadii

29' 33 Putria Illia

34' 23 Topalov Dmytro
55 Krushynskyi Borys

60 Melnychenko Maksym 46'

37 Talles
95 Mustafaiev Emil 61'

90 Paixão
9 Luifer 61'

31 Maisuradze Giorgi
29 Smoliakov Artem 68'

68' 23 Topalov Dmytro
20 Mollo

34 Vialle 71'

77' 34 Muravskyy Nazariy

79' 9 Avahimian Artur
70 Naumets Vladyslav

82' 20 Mollo

11 Hutsuliak Oleksii 88'

34 Vialle
30 Liedniev Bohdan 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


